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wes: same | (ECHR TNR SACCHOUNTAN | ake oweaus | WIKESBARRE, | — rer 
4 rooms, 2 bed- 

rooms, wall to wall 
carpet, stove, 

fridge $499 month 
Heat included. 

Security, No pets. 
Call (570)823-2214 

after 1pm. 

WILKES-BARRE / 
NANTICOKE 

Both 2 bedroom, 
living & dining room. 
Nothing included 
with rent. Call 
570-301-3154 

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
1 bedroom & Loft 

apartments 
available. Secure 
building, 24 hr. 

surveillance. On site 
laundry, off-street 
parking. Please 

call 845-659-0925 
or 570-237-2836 

WILKES-BARRE 
2 bedrooms, 
baths, a le 
some utilities & 
appliances included. 
Off street parking, 
near Wilkes, some 
pets ok. $850. 

(570)969-9268 

WILKES-BARRE 
2 bedrooms. Near 
General Hospital. 
Living room, dining 
room, kitchen, 1 
bath, laundry, yard. 
Pets considered. 
$450 + utilities 
Call 570-417-0851 

WILKES-BARRE 
3 bedroom house, 
living room, dining 
room, kitchen, 
washer/dryer hook- 
up, 6 ft fenced yard, 
freshly painted, 
Section 8 accepted. 
$650 + 1st months 
rent, security, secu- 
rity (5670)760-5527 

or (570)735-4621 

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
302 Hazle St. 

1st floor,2 Bedroom, 
Kitchen, Bath, Living 
Room, Off-Street 
Parking. $500 + Util- 
ities. 570-735-5163 

WILKES-BARRE 
439 S. Franklin St. 

Historic Wheelman. 
1 bedroom, hard- 
wood floors, high 
ceilings, appliances, 
A/C. Grand lobby 
security system. 
OSP. $625/mo. 

570-821-5599 

TO 
WILKES-BARRE 

587 Hazle Street 
Apartment C is 

clean, 1 bedroom, 
second floor, stove 
and fridge, $425 
and utilities plus 
security. No pets! 

  

  

Call (570)868-5638 

WILKES-BARRE 
72 W. River St. 

Newly refurbished, 
large & very 

charming 2 bed- 
room apartment in 
Historic Mansion in 
beautiful neighbor- 
hood. Off-street 

parking, Hardwood 
floors, new kitchen 
& appliances, Cen- 
tral Air & Heat. Hot 

water included. 
$1,150 + security. 
570-991-1619 

  

Near Wilkes. Large 
2 bedroom, 1st 
floor, central air, 

walk-in closet, wall 
to wall carpet. $525 

+ utilities. Call 
570-822-7692 

WILKES-BARRE 
Small Studio at 281 
S. Franklin St; 3rd 
floor, kitchenette + 
bath, parking. $375 

/ month includes 
heat. Call 

570-333-5471 with 
references. 

WILKES-BARRE 
South Grant Street 
Beautiful 2nd floor 
apartment avail- 

able: 3 bedrooms, 
eat-in kitchen, 

stove, fridge, Wash- 
er / Dryer. Living 

room / dining room, 
walk up attic. Large 
back yard, Heat & 
hot water included. 
Section 8 welcome. 

$750/month + 
security deposit. 

800-792-5140 

WILKES-BARRE 
South Grant Street. 
First Floor. 5 Rooms 
& bath/2 Bdr. Very 
nice roomy apart- 
ment with original 
woodwork. Eat-in 
kitchen with stove, 
refrigerator & dish- 
washer. Large 
enclosed front 
porch. Gas central 
heat & AC. Hot 
water included. 
Paved OSP. Locat- 
ed in a nice home 
on a nice lot over- 
looking the valley. 
No pets. $550 plus 
utilities & deposit. 
Call (570)824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
SECURE 

BUILDINGS 
1&2 bedroom 

apartments. 
Laundry facility. Off 
street parking avail- 

able. Starting at 
$425. 570-829-1040 

  

  

  

  

AR i 

Wilkes-Barre 

at Wilkes-Barre 

STUDIO, 1&2 
BEDROOMS 

Rent includes free 
cable with 

70+ channels. 

570-823-1776 
Monday - Friday, 
9am. ~-1pm. 

EW TOU 
WILKES-BARRE TWP. 

Nicholson St. 
2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 

on 1st floor. Off- 
street parking. 
Stove included, 
laundry room. 

Newly remodeled. 
No Pets. Heat, 
water, garbage 
included. $500/ 

month + security & 
references. Call 
570-823-4922 

NEW Tog 
WILKES-BARRE 
West River 
Apartments 
Upscale, 

Secure & Cozy 
1 bedroom, some 
pets ok. Off street 

parking. Most 
utilities included. 

Background 
check required. 
$565 + Security. 
570-969-9268 

» 

      

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Clean 2 bedrooms 
with attic space, 
washer/dryer 

yard,parking,gas 
heat, near Kings. 

$525/plus security, 
background check 

required. Call 
(570)588-2985 

690-6056 

Wilkes-Barre 
D-N-A Property 
Management Co. 
Call 570-424-8131 
Apartments for rent 
www.dnarealty.com 

WILKES-BARRE 
Gates St. 

Remodeled apt. 
Appliances includ- 
ed. Yard & garage. 
Call Property Man- 
agement for details. 

570-760-0015 

WILKES-BARRE 
HEIGHTS SECTION 
2nd floor available. 

1 bedroom, living 
room & eat in 

kitchen with appli- 
ances. Heat & hot 
water included. 

$475. Call 
570-262-8764 

  

  

  

  

Wilkes-Barre 

HISTORIC WHEELMAN 
439 S. Franklin St. 
2 bedroom duplex, 

A/C, hardwood 
floors, appliances. 
Grand lobby. Secu- 
rity system, laundry, 
off-street parking. 

$650/ month. 
570-821-5599 
  

WILKES-BARRE 

LAFAYETTE GARDEN 
APARTMENTS 

Spacious 1 or 2 
bedroom apart- 

ments. Heat & hot 
water included. On 
site laundry, down- 
town, close to col- 
leges. From $515. 
Call 570-822-7944 

  

  
Hunlock Creek 
+Outstanding one 
of a kind home, 
60 acres. In- 
ground swim- 
ming pool. $1,250 
/month. 

-B 
+*Exceptional 

3 bedroom 
single 

*3 bedroom 
single recently 
renovated 

+Large 6 bed- 
room, 1/2 double 
+2 bedroom, 
heat & water 
included 

Plymouth 
+3 bedroom 1/2 
double. Recently 
renovated. 
Hanover Twp. 

+3 bedroom 
single 

P 

+1 bedroom 
+3 bedroom 
recently 
renovated 

Plains 
*1 bedroom 
water included. 

Id Fi 
Lovely 2 
bedroom, water 
included. 
McDermott & 
McDermott 
Real Estate 

Inc. Property 
Management 
570-821-1650 
Mon-Fri. 8-7pm 

Sat. 8-noon 

MDermott & 

  

| 
www.onehomes,bigstep.com 

WYOMING 
Clean 1st floor 1 
bedroom, includes 
stove, fridge, sewer 
and garbage. Laun- 
dry facilities. Securi- 
ty and References, 
no pets. $475. 
Call 570-388-6468 
or 570-466-4176 

        
  

WYOMING 
Newly renovated, 
spacious kitchen 
with appliances. 
Large living room 
& dining room, 

laundry room with 
Washer/Dryer. 
2nd floor 2 full 
baths, 2 large 

bedrooms + study. 
Walking distance 
to Midway shop- 
ping center, on 
main LCTA bus 
route. Off-street 

ing. 
$900/ includes 
gas heat/water. 
Contact Society 

Rentals. 
(5670)693-4575       

Wyoming 
Second floor 
2 bedrooms 

screened porch 
over 3 car garage, 
new kitchen/carpet- 

ing/windows, 
washer/dryer 

hookup. $550/plus 
utilities, security 

deposit.References 
(570)693-3883 

693-4008 

  

244 Commercial 
Properties 

COMMERCIAL 

315 PLAZA 
Route 315- Plains 

2500 & 3200 
Square Feet. 

Office or Retail 

970-829-1206 

COMMERCIAL-RETAIL- 
STORES: 

WYOMING AVENUE 
FORTY FORT 

Approximately 2,800 + sf 
ALL GLASS FRONTS-REDONE 

INTERIORS. 
HIGH TRAFFIC: 
CROSSROADS. 

SAME RENT 2 YEARS 
$3,000. Can be divided 

America Realty 

370-288-1421 

  

  

  

  

5-Prime 
Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+*Various Size 
Suites 

+*Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 
Offices 

+Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design 
& 

Renovations 

CALL FRAN RICH 
570-287-1161 

SCRANTON/ 
WILKES-BARRE 

Commercial building 
for rent, contains 
4,800 sq. ft. ware- 
house space (heat- 
ed), 18’ ceilings, 3- 
phase power avail- 
able, 2,000 sq. ft. 
office/showroom 
space. 2 bathrooms, 
full kitchernvbreak room 
area. Secure loca- 
tion. Ample OSP. 1 
month free rent with 
short-term lease. 
$1400 per month. 
Call 570-885-5919 

      

  

  

timesleader.com 
Moke tour home page 
      

  

  

      
  

  

SHAVERTOWN 

OFFICE / 
RETAIL SPACE 

900 sq. ft New Con- 
struction private but 
in the heart of the 
Business district. 1st 
year discount. $500 

570-332-1350 

  

  

KINGSTON 
Modern,3000 sq ft, 

will divide, 2 
floor,open space, 

former Art 
Gallery.Gas heat, 
private powder 

room. 
$750/ 

Call 706-5628 

LINEUP 
ASUGCESSFULSALE 

IN CLASSIFIED! 
Do you need more space? 
A yard or garage sale 

in classified 
is the best way 

to clean out your closets! 
You're in bussiness 

with classified! 

Kingston 
OFFICE SPACE 

studio 
1,500 sq. ft. pow- 

der room, new 
paint & carpet, Gas 

heat. $395. Call 
570-706-5628 

EN TOO 
oily 

AAA 

ELOCATIONg 
OFFICE 
SPACE 

333 Third Ave. 

Kingston 

2366 S/F, 

1384 S/F or 
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